Product datasheet
Tool boxes

Key features

Offshore tool boxes c/w certified lifting
slings and shackles as standard

Internal tie down points
Forklift pockets

Stackable

Optional features

GPS tracking”

Custom design and modifications

, , available for purchase
Designed to meet harsh offshore environments, our tool boxes are fully '

certified to DNV 2.7-1/ BSEN 12079 or ISO 10855 and available on a sale
or rental basis.

CERTIFIED

CONTAINER
CERTIFICATION SCHEME

*Not available on all units

Can't find what you are looking for? Please check exact specifications with your

local representative when ordering.

Contact our global sales team at sales@oegoffshore.com or visit our
website to find your regional representative at oeg.group

Metric | International standard

External dimensions Internal dimensions Tare weight Payload vl\\l););ﬁtross
(LxWxH - mm) (LxWxH - mm) (kgs) (kgs) (kgs)
1.9m Toolbox 1,900 x 1,290 x 1,755 1,750 x 1,130 x 1,550 1,100 4,900 6,000
1.9m Toolbox 1,915 x 1,618 x 1,355 1,715 x 1,410 x 0,950 1,000 2,630 3,630
2.8m Toolbox 2,800 x 1,345 x 970 N/A 1,090 4,910 6,000
4m Toolbox 4,060 x 1,390 x 988 N/A 1400 7900 9,300

E & OE - All dimensions and weights are accurate at the time of creation. Please check exact specifications of units when ordering.


https://www.lr.org/en/

Product datasheet
Tool boxes

Imperial | International/US standard

Internal dimensions
(LXWxH - ft/in)

External dimensions

(LXWxH - ft/in)

Tare weight
(Ibs)

Max gross
weight
(Ibs)

1.9m Toolbox

1.9m Toolbox

2.8m Toolbox

4m Toolbox

6'2.8"x4'2.8"x5'9" 5'89"x3'85"x5'1"

6'34"x5'3.7" x4 5.3" 5'75"x4'75"x 3'14"
9'22"x4'6"x3'2.2" N/A

13'3.8"x4'6.7"x3'2.9" N/A

Can't find what you are looking for?

Contact our global sales team at sales@oegoffshore.com or visit our
website to find your regional representative at oeg.group

E & OE - All dimensions and weights are accurate at the time of creation. Please check exact specifications of units

with your local representative when ordering.

2,425

2,204

2,403

3,086

10,802

5,798

10,824

17416

13,227

8,002

13,227

20,502

oeg.group



