Product datasheet

Tool boxes





Designed to meet harsh offshore environments, our tool boxes are fully certified to DNV 2.7-1 / BSEN 12079 or ISO 10855 and available on a sale or rental basis.



Can't find what you are looking for?

Contact our global sales team at **sales@oegoffshore.com** or visit our website to find your regional representative at **oeg.group**

Key features

Offshore tool boxes c/w certified lifting slings and shackles as standard

Internal tie down points

Forklift pockets

Stackable

Optional features

GPS tracking*

Custom design and modifications available for purchase

*Not available on all units

Please check exact specifications with your local representative when ordering.

Metric | International standard

Modifie International standard								
Туре	External dimensions (LxWxH - mm)	Internal dimensions (LxWxH - mm)	Tare weight (kgs)	Payload (kgs)	Max gross weight (kgs)			
1.9m Toolbox	1,900 x 1,290 x 1,755	1,750 × 1,130 × 1,550	1,100	4,900	6,000			
1.9m Toolbox	1,915 x 1,618 x 1,355	1,715 x 1,410 x 0,950	1,000	2,630	3,630			
2.8m Toolbox	2,800 x 1,345 x 970	N/A	1,090	4,910	6,000			
4m Toolbox	4,060 x 1,390 x 988	N/A	1,400	7,900	9,300			

Product datasheet

Tool boxes

Imperial | International/US standard

Туре	External dimensions (LxWxH - ft/in)	Internal dimensions (LxWxH - ft/in)	Tare weight (lbs)	Payload (lbs)	Max gross weight (lbs)
1.9m Toolbox	6' 2.8" x 4' 2.8" x 5' 9"	5' 8.9" x 3' 8.5" x 5' 1"	2,425	10,802	13,227
1.9m Toolbox	6' 3.4" x 5' 3.7" x 4' 5.3"	5'7.5" x 4'7.5" x 3'1.4"	2,204	5,798	8,002
2.8m Toolbox	9' 2.2" x 4' 5" x 3' 2.2"	N/A	2,403	10,824	13,227
4m Toolbox	13' 3.8" x 4' 6.7" x 3' 2.9"	N/A	3,086	17,416	20,502

Can't find what you are looking for?

Contact our global sales team at **sales@oegoffshore.com** or visit our website to find your regional representative at **oeg.group**



